
I.D.:	48750216

Retea	fibra	optica	nr.	2

Data
publicarii

07.08.20 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.566,80	RON	-	1.566,80	RON 	 	

Descriere: -	Patchpanel	FO-24	porturi,	SC	Simplex,	neechipat	-	2	buc.;	-	PIGTAIL	Fibra	Optica	(FO)	multi
mode,	OM3	/	OM4,	SC/PC,	1.5m	-	312	buc.;	-	PIGTAIL	Fibra	Optica	(FO)	single	mode,	SC/PC,
1.5m	-	48	buc.;	-	Adaptor	fibra	optica	single	mode,	SC	-	48	buc.;	-	Tuburi	termoretractabile
60	mm,	folosite	in	casetele	de	sudura	optica,	ambalate	la	pungi	de	100	buc	-	472	buc.


